Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Order Of Merit Results 01/06/2018
Player Name Hcp Exct Status Points
Andrew Brown 2 2.2 315.00
John Ballantyne 11 111 270.00
Andy Gray 12 11.8 210.00
David Robson 13 131 195.00
lan Morrison 13 131 195.00
Muir Morton 7 7.4 175.00
Peter Rawlinson 13 12.9 165.00
Kevin Fowler 4 4.3 165.00
Euan James Donaldson 4 AWAY 155.00
David Douglas 13 12.6 155.00
William M Jack 18 175 145.00
David Tuach 7 6.9 145.00
Kenny Gaittens 6 58 135.00
Richard Carey 11 10.7 135.00
Rory Bushnell 9 85 130.00
Bruce A MacKay 10 9.6 120.00
Fraser Patience 14 135 110.00
Stephen A McGregor 9 9.3 105.00
Andrew Fraser 9 9.3 105.00
Derick Newbigging 6 58 105.00
Douglas Simpson 7 7.1 100.00
Calum MacL ean 8 8.2 100.00
Michael MacLean 8 8.4 100.00
Jack Mann 12 11.9 100.00
Andrew MacPherson 11 10.8 100.00
George G Paterson 1 12 95.00
John MacDonald 13 125 95.00
Will Moore 15 AWAY 95.00
lan T Duff 12 12.1 90.00
Michael Thorburn 9 9.1 90.00
Bryan Hastie 20 19.8 90.00
Gary Moore 6 6.0 85.00
John Lackie 11 114 85.00
David Ward 20 20.0 85.00
Jamie MacPherson 12 11.9 80.00
LesMurray 15 14.6 75.00
Andrew Lee 20 20.3 75.00
Alastair Cameron 6 6.1 70.00
Ross MacMillan 4 4.0 70.00
Neil Ramsay 12 11.8 70.00
LewisReid -1 -0.6 65.00
Aaron Paul 8 8.0 65.00
Raymond J Edwards 12 121 60.00
Jim Jack 19 19.1 60.00
Colin Fraser 11 10.8 60.00
Grant Kerr 12 12.3 60.00
Eddie Morrison 11 10.8 55.00
Stuart McMartin 12 12.2 55.00
Maurice M Brown 22 21.6 55.00
George Knapp 14 AWAY 50.00
Stuart Gammie 14 14.2 50.00
Morty Ross 6 59 50.00
John Jack 11 10.8 45.00
Tom Forbes 11 11.3 45.00
Chris Skelton 10 9.7 45.00
William Skinner 21 21.3 40.00
Steve Ryder 16 16.4 40.00
Brian Hunter 7 6.8 35.00
Philip L Taylor 15 14.6 35.00
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Player Name

Donnie M MacL eod
David Lackie

Marc Windsor
Lewis Patience (1)
Brian Catto

Darren Jarvie

Ben Patience

Keith Patience
Johnston C Bellshaw
Finlay Davidson
Paul Moodie

Andy Lindley
Norman O'May
Alistair Tait

Hcp

14
14
11
12
12
16

14

11
15

CLUB2000 (v21)

Exct

AWAY
14.2
10.5
121
12.4
15.6

53
13.6
7.1
84
11.0
14.9
8.7
9.1
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